

TOUCAN Research and Development Pvt. Ltd.



(Regd., under Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Govt. of India)
453, Near Shiva Mandir, Azad Nagar, Bhuli, Dhanbad-828104, Jharkhand
www.trdresearch.in

0326-2999453

Ref. No.: <u>PLA/04-TRD</u> Date: 26	Aprıl	2023
--------------------------------------	-------	------

To

Placement Officer of a College S.S.L.N.T., College, Dhanbad Jharkhand

Sub: For College Placement

We TOUCAN Research and Development Pvt. Ltd., are pleased to inform you that our company is offering campus placements for efficient Graduates/PG from your college. We offer different positions for fresher's based on their skills. We want to discuss the schedule of the interview and terms and conditions of the placements. Our mission is to secure capable graduates/pg and train them to exceed their limits.

We look forward to your confirmation.

Thank You,

Authorized Signatory,

Company Name

TOUCAN Research and Development Pvt. Ltd.

TOUCAN TO

TOUCAN Research & Development Pvt. Ltd.

About us

Toucan Research & Development Pvt. Ltd. – A leading Research and Development house for National and International Journals in India.

TOUCAN Research & Development Pvt. Ltd. publishes Scholarly Journals, Conference Proceedings, Solo Book, Research Book, Edited Books and all types of Academic Books. TOUCAN Research & Development Pvt. Ltd. was founded on 2012 with the Publication of books and started with a Journal. TOUCAN Research & Development Pvt. Ltd. earned its position in the scientific community. TOUCAN Research & Development Pvt. Ltd. Published Journals and Books majorly covered Agriculture, Food Science, Veterinary, Education, Engineering, Dental and Medical Science. We help you Turn your ideas into professional quality books, magazines, or e-books.

No. of Vacancy: 5

Post Required:

Instructor- 1 Merchandiser- 2 Computer Application Designer – 1 BDM-1

^{*}Send your resume at: ketanparkar@gmail.com